KHRP26 - Refnets - - Require for Aspire B 601 interior work

Tax Details:  26,641.00 Material Amount :

4,795.38 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  2,397.69 

SGST  2,397.69 

RUPEES THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX ONLY

31436.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery Immediately

Payment 100% Advance along with PO before dispatch of material

FRIEGHT  inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.